CONSISTENT
STAPLE LINES1,2
FOR YOUR
THORACIC
PROCEDURES.
The smart Signia™ stapler and
your choice of two smart reloads
Signia™ Small Diameter Reload

vs. Echelon™* PVS. 2019.  6. Based on internal test report #RE001280041(1), Vessel tension testing: when compared to Echelon Flex™* powered vascular stapler as part of a benchtop
simulated tissue model to illustrate and evaluate tension during stapling reload closure. May 31, 2018.
Contact your sales rep
to learn more.
Signia™ Stapling System
CODE DESCRIPTION
SIGPHANDLE Signia™ Power Handle
SIGPSHELL Signia™ Power Control Shell
SIGADAPTSTND Signia™ Linear Adapter
SIGADAPTXL Signia™ Linear Adapter XL
Signia™ Small Diameter Reloads
CODE CARTRIDGE
COLOR
SHAFT
LENGTH
SIGSDS30CTV Gray 30 mm
SIGSDS30CTVT White 30 mm
SIGSDL45CTVT White 45 mm
Tri-Staple™ 2.0 Curved Tip Reloads
CODE CARTRIDGE
COLOR
SHAFT
LENGTH
SIG30CTAV Gray 30 mm
SIG45CTAV Gray 45 mm
SIG30CTAVM Tan 30 mm
SIG45CTAVM Gray 45 mm
SIG60CTAVM Tan 60 mm
ORDERING
INFORMATION
Signia™ Small
Diameter Reloads